
   Marine Travel Rooms are non-sea-facing, however sea facing rooms may be requested   
(Supplementary Charge) 

                           All tours include two excursions unless otherwise stated 
MARINE TRAVEL DIRECT LINE 01803 290380 

REW HOTELS LTD, SEA FRONT, TORQUAY, TQ2 6QJ 
FROM JAN 2024  www.livermead.com 

marinetravel@livermead.com 
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£ DATES ROUTES 

 380                                                                                                                          Sun 02  - Thurs 06 June FH 

380 Mon 10  - Fri 14 June ABCD 

380 Sun 16 - Thurs 20 June 

 

ABCD 

589 Sun 14 - Sun 21 July 

7 Night Holiday 

FH/K 

399 Mon 22  - Fri 26July CD 

589 Sun 28 July - Sun 04 August 

7 Night Holiday 

ABCD 

399 Sun 11 - Thurs 15 Aug FH 

399 Sun 18  - Thurs 22 Aug AB 

399 Sun 25 Aug - Thurs 29 Aug 

Summer Bank Holiday 

ABCD 

399 Sun 01  - Thurs 05 Sept 

 

FH/K 

399 Sun 08  - Thurs 12 Sept AB 

399 Sun 15  - Thurs 19 Sept CD 

399 Sun 22  - Thurs 26 Sept ABCD 

   £ DATES ROUTES 

320    Tues 27 Feb -Sat 2  March 

St David’s Day 

ABCD 

320 Sun 10 - Thurs 14  March ABCD 

320 Sun 17 - Thurs 21 March FH 

320 Sun 24 - Thurs 28  March ABCD 

 299 Sun 31 March - Thurs 4 April 

Easter Holiday 

ABCD 

325 Sun 07 -Thurs 11 April FH 

325 Sun 14 - Thurs 18 April AB  

325 Sun 21 - Thurs 25 April CD 

325    Sun 28 April  - Thurs 2 May ABCD 

350 Sun 5  - Thurs 9  May 

May Bank  Holiday 

FH/K 

350 Mon 13 - Fri 17 May AB 

350 Sun 19 - Thurs 23 May FH 

xxx £25 VOUCHER CAN BE USED 

ON ANY  

TOUR 27 FEB—23 MAY 

xxx 

350 Sun 26 - Thurs 30  May 

Spring Bank Holiday 

ABCD 

SUMMER 
        HOLIDAY PROGRAMME 
                        2024 
             Accommodation at 
   THE LIVERMEAD HOUSE HOTEL 


